Pick Up and Set Down is only permitted as per the stops listed in the schedule below.

[ o,y Wal

\_/

COACHES DUBLIN

NEW ROUTE: UCDO4

PRICE EACH WAY: €3
LEAP CARDS ACCEPTED

COMMENCEMENT DATE: MON 23ro JANUARY 2017

, Bus Sto Monday-
Stop EOrdon Numbe? Fridayy
Clondalkin Garden Centre, New Road 2110 |PUO| 07:15
Clondalkin Clondalkin Village Main Street 2112 (PUO| 07:16
Clondalkin Convent Road 2160 |(PUO| 07:17
Tallaght North Cookstown Road 2741 |PUO| 07:25
Tallaght Tallaght Square 4347 |pUO| 07:30
Tallaght Old Bawn Road (Jct. The Crescent) 2538 |PUO| 07:34
Tallaght Old Bawn Road (Jct. Kiltipper Road) 2540 |PUO| 07:36
Firhouse Firhouse Road (Jct. Ballycullen Avenue) 6128 (PUO| 07:37
Firhouse Firhouse Road (Jct. Monalea Wood) 2545 |PUO| 07:38
Firhouse Firhouse Road (Jct. Woodbrook Park) 946 |PUO| 07:42
Rathfarnham | Butterfield Avenue, Rathfarnham Shopping Centre | 1134 |PUO| 07:49
Belfield UCD West Bus Terminus 877 |SDO| 08:10
) Bus Stop Monday-| Frida
~iop Location Number Thursd:y onlyy
Belfield UCD West Bus Terminus 877 |puo| 17:00 | 15:30
Rathfarnham| Butterfield Avenue, Rathfarnham Shopping Centre| 1138 |SDO| 17:40 | 16:03
Firhouse Firhouse Road (Jct. Woodbrook Park) 1140 |[SDO| 17:45 | 16:08
Firhouse Firhouse Road (Jct. Monalea Wood) 2520 |spo| 17:47 | 16:10
Firhouse Firhouse Road (Jct. Ballycullen Avenue) 2522 |spo| 17:50 | 16:12
Tallaght Old Bawn Road (Jct. Kiltipper Road) 2532 (SDO| 18:00 | 16:15
Tallaght Old Bawn Road (Jct. The Crescent) 2535 |SDO| 18:02 | 16:18
Tallaght Tallaght Square 4348 |SDO| 18:05 | 16:20
Tallaght Cookstown Road 2756 |SDO| 18:08 | 16:25
Clondalkin Convent Road 2160 |SDO| 18:10 | 16:28
Clondalkin Clondalkin Village Main Street 2112 (sDoO| 18:13 | 16:29
Clondalkin Garden Centre, New Road 2110 (SDO| 18:15 | 16:30

UCD Bound

West Bus Terminus

Clondalkin Bound

New Road - Clondalkin Village - Convent Road - Fonthill Road South - Belgard Road - Cookstown Road-
Cookstown Way - Belgard Square North - Belgard Square West - Belgard Square South -
R113 - N81 - Oldbawn Road - Firhouse Road - Butterfield Avenue - Grange Road - Nutgrove Avenue -
Churchtown Road - Dundrum Road - Bird Avenue - Clonskeagh Road - Wynnsward Drive - UCD -

UCD West Bus Terminus - Wynnsward Drive - Clonskeagh Road - Bird Avenue - Dundrum Road -
Churchtown Road - Nutgrove Avenue - Grange Road - Butterfield Avenue - Firhouse Road - Oldbawn Road -

N81 - Cookstown Way - Belgard Square North - Belgard Square West (Southbound) -

Clondalkin Village - Convent Road

Belgard Square West (Northbound) - Belgard Square North - Belgard Road - Fonthill Road - New Road -

Please Note: If you want to make a complaint about your bus trip contact admin@ridgwaycoaches.ie.
If your not happy with the response from Ridgway Coaches, contact the National Transport Authority,
Ddn Scéine, Harcourt Lane, Dublin 2. Email: info@nationaltransport.ie




